
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOUL	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $34,387.19
2025-02-01 United	Airlines txn_BZHGzOR -$40.00 $34,347.19
2025-02-02 Amazon txn_OXHm42w -$286.97 $34,060.22
2025-02-02 United	Airlines txn_nEH6vaK -$8.00 $34,052.22
2025-02-02 BEST	BUY txn_d7HrkrN -$193.34 $33,858.88
2025-02-03 Amazon txn_OXHmqaM -$276.20 $33,582.68
2025-02-09 Google	One txn_zVH296P -$2.11 $33,580.57
2025-02-11 United	Airlines txn_a8HzmR9 -$40.00 $33,540.57
2025-02-12 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_PVHNlZv -$10.61 $33,529.96
2025-02-18 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_66Hy8Vk -$1,000.00 $32,529.96
2025-02-24 OVERLEAF	SHARELATEX txn_K9H4Rr8 -$5.77 $32,524.19

WITHDRAWN:	$1,863.00.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $32,524.19

SOUL	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	SOUL's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


